Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player
Jared Peterson

Don Stadick

Team
Jared And Ryan

Clint And Don

Previous PPD

PPD

15.57 17.42

12.57 12.88

AlL X01 games, Week 4, sorted by Wins:

Player
Jared Peterson
Clint Williams
Kaitlyn Svien
Josh Maras
Ryan Engstrom
Michael Svien
Nicole Maras
Scott Olson
Don Stadick
Bill Poore
Opal Guille

Mike Jackson

Team

Jared And Ryan
Clint And Don
Michael And Kaitlyn
Josh And Nicole
Jared And Ryan
Michael And Kaitlyn
Josh And Nicole
Scott And Mike
Clint And Don

Opal And Bill

Opal And Bill

Scott And Mike

PPD

17.42

16.3
14.79
14.62
14.39
14.09
13.69
13.46
12.88
12.42

12.3

10.71

Gam Win

1.

0.

PPD Improvement

85
31

LTN

HTN OUT HAT

33

0
37
14
33
31
20
26
45

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement
Scott Olson Scott And Mike 1.26 1.72 0.46
Bill Poore Opal And Bill 1.2 1.51 0.31
Michael Svien Michael And Kaitlyn 1.54 1.81 0.27

All Cricket games, Week 4, sorted by Wins:

Player Team Games MPR Win
Josh Maras Josh And Nicole 5 1.83 0 3
Michael Svien Michael And Kaitlyn 5 1.81 3 0
Ryan Engstrom Jared And Ryan 5 1.74 0 2
Kaitlyn Svien Michael And Kaitlyn 5 1.72 0 3
Scott Olson Scott And Mike 5 1.72 0 2

0 0 1
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0

0

1

Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

0



Jared Peterson
Bill Poore
Clint Williams
Don Stadick
Opal Guille
Nicole Maras

Mike Jackson

Jared And Ryan
Opal And Bill
Clint And Don
Clint And Don
Opal And Bill
Josh And Nicole

Scott And Mike

5 1.51 2
5 1.5 2
5 1.5 1
5 1.46 0
5 1.39 3
5 1.36 2
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