#### Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player	Team	Previous PPD	PPD	PPD Improvement
Jared Peterson	Jared And Ryan	15.57	17.42	1.85
Don Stadick	Clint And Don	12.57	12.88	0.31

## All X01 games, Week 4, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	PPD Gam		Win	LTN	HTN	OUT	HAT
Jared Peterson	Jared And Ryan	17.42	5	2	1	0	33	0
Clint Williams	Clint And Don	16.3	5	0	1	0	0	0
Kaitlyn Svien	Michael And Kaitlyn	14.79	5	1	0	0	37	0
Josh Maras	Josh And Nicole	14.62	5	3	1	0	14	0
Ryan Engstrom	Jared And Ryan	14.39	5	1	0	0	33	0
Michael Svien	Michael And Kaitlyn	14.09	5	3	0	0	31	1
Nicole Maras	Josh And Nicole	13.69	5	1	0	0	20	0
Scott Olson	Scott And Mike	13.46	5	1	0	0	26	0
Don Stadick	Clint And Don	12.88	5	2	0	0	45	0
Bill Poore	Opal And Bill	12.42	5	0	0	0	0	0
Opal Guille	Opal And Bill	12.3	5	1	0	0	5	0
Mike Jackson	Scott And Mike	10.71	5	0	0	0	0	0

## Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player	Team	Previous MPR	MPR :	MPR Improvement
Scott Olson	Scott And Mike	1.26	1.72	0.46
Bill Poore	Opal And Bill	1.2	1.51	0.31
Michael Svien	Michael And Kaitlyn	1.54	1.81	0.27

# All Cricket games, Week 4, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	Games	MPR	Win	Assist	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	WHS
Josh Maras	Josh And Nicole	5	1.83	(	) 3	0	0	1	0	1	0
Michael Svien	Michael And Kaitlyn	5	1.81	;	3 0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Ryan Engstrom	Jared And Ryan	5	1.74	(	) 2	1	0	0	0	0	0
Kaitlyn Svien	Michael And Kaitlyn	5	1.72	(	) 3	0	1	0	0	0	0
Scott Olson	Scott And Mike	5	1.72	(	) 2	0	0	0	0	0	0

Jared Peterson	Jared And Ryan	5	1.57	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Bill Poore	Opal And Bill	5	1.51	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Clint Williams	Clint And Don	5	1.5	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Don Stadick	Clint And Don	5	1.5	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
Opal Guille	Opal And Bill	5	1.46	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0
Nicole Maras	Josh And Nicole	5	1.39	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mike Jackson	Scott And Mike	5	1.36	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader

#### CAT